Consumer Price |
12-Month Percent

Series Id: CUURA32
0SA0,CU
Not Seasonally
Area: Miami-
tem: All items
Base 1982-
Period: 84=100
Years: 2001 to 2016
Calendar Fiscal
Year Year Aug 18,000.00 calc yr 2001 18,000.00 calc yr 2002
2000 2001 3.8 18,684.00 684.00 XXXXXXXXXX
2001 2002 3.0 19,244.52 560.52 18,540.00 540.00
2002 2003 1.0 19,436.97 192.45 18,725.40 185.40
2003 2004 3.3 20,078.39 641.42 19,343.34 617.94
2004 2005 2.3 20,540.19 461.80 19,788.23 444,90
2005 2006 5.7 21,710.98 1,170.79 20,916.16 1,127.93
2006 2007 5.1 22,818.24 1,107.26 21,982.89 1,066.72
2007 2008 3.7 23,662.51 844.27 22,796.26 813.37
2008 2009 5.8 25,034.94 1,372.43 24,118.44 1,322.18
2009 2010 -1.8 24,584.31 (450.63) 23,684.31 (434.13)
2010 2011 0.7 24,756.40 172.09 23,850.10 165.79
2011 2012 4.5 25,870.44 1,114.04 24,923.35 1,073.25
2012 2013 14 26,232.62 362.19 25,272.28 348.93
2013 2014 0.6 26,390.02 157.40 25,423.91 151.63
2014 2015 2.4 27,023.38 633.36 26,034.09 610.17
2015 2016 1.3 27,374.68 351.30 26,372.53 338.44
2016 2017 16 27,812.68 437.99 26,794.49 421.96
2017 2018 2.3 28,452.37 639.69 27,410.76 616.27
10,452.37 9,410.76




